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Part Number

903297
1344993
000000-00
1246135
000000-00
000000-00
1342184
1342187
903301
903302
1342166
5140063-29
1342220
1342206
1342222
903362
1342194
903304
1243501
1343545
1342196
1342169
1349866
1342170
1313227
1342160
1342162

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

HANDLE ASSY
SPACER

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SLEEVE

HANDLE

COLUMN SUPPORT
BALL

STUD

HANDLE KIT
SPECIAL SCREW
LOCK ROD ASSY
HEAD LOCKING PLATE
LABEL

SIDE COVER
SCALE

SCREW

WASHER

SPRING

GUARD

RIVET

GUIDE PLATE
SCREW

HEAD LOCK SHOE
SPACER
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Item Number

26
26
26
27
28
29
30
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55

Part Number

1342164
000000-00
000000-00
1342163
1342217
1246177
1342132
1342209
000000-00
000000-00
1342146
1349864
1243501
1342199
1246015
1243456
903306
1246035
1246177
903307
1246067
1342133
1342198
903405
1341072
1342197
000000-00

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

TUBE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEAD LOCK NUT
TOOL HOLDER
SCREW

CORD WRAP

WEAR PLATE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COLUMN

WRENCH

SCREW

RIGHT GUIDE RAIL
CAP SCREW

NUT

BASE

CAP SCREW
SCREW
INFEED/OUTFEED TABLE
MACH SCREW
TABLE BUSHING
SPRING WASHER
TABLE SUPPORT
BEARING
BEARING RETAINER
No Longer Available

..............................
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Item Number

57
58
59
60
61
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Part Number

488808-00
1246051
000000-00
1342225
1349832
1342138
1342136
1343545
1243501
1345859
488874-00
1342148
1243501
1343545
903308
1342142
1243501
1343545
1342930
1349762
000000-00
000000-00
50-326
427990480001
903402
1349177
1348301

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
SPACER

SCREW

ROLLER CHAIN
CHAIN GUARD
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
HEAD LOCKING PLATE
SCREW

WASHER

SIDE COVER
LEFT GUIDE RAIL
SCREW

WASHER

CLAMP

LABEL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLANER LEG STAND
FOOT

SCREW

SCREW

NUT
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Item Number

101
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
130
131
132
133
134
135

Part Number

1341235
1341235
1343545
1342177
22-563
1343849
1342156
1342455
1342159
902954
904030301788
1086894S
1342219
1349860
1342204
1345880
1342143
1342213
22-562
1342145
1342140
1342214
903363
1342191
1349862
1342190
1349874

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

BELT GUARD

DRIVE BELT

HEX NUT
CUTTERHEAD PULLEY
SCREW

BEARING CUP
SCREW-ROUND HD TAPPI
LOCKWASHER
BEARING

BEARING RETAINER
KEY

SPRING

SCREW

KNIFE LOCKING BAR
KNIFE REMOVAL TOOL
12 1/2IN PLANER KNI
CUTTERHEAD PIN
CUTTERHEAD

KNOB

WARNING LABEL
DUST CHUTE ASSY
BUTTON HEAD SCREW
EXHAUST MANIFOLD ASY
CUSHION
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Item Number

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
160
161
163
165

Part Number

1349873
1342205
903311
1349859
1342211
1342168
1246001
1342149
1345859
1342189
1342192
1349863
1246000
1342455
488983-00
1342188
1346165
1086894S
1343903
000000-00
1342171
1343907
1343906
000000-00
1343910
1343908
000000-00

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

CUSHION

SPRING

HEAD

SCREW
CUTTERHEAD LOCK
SPACER

MACH SCREW
SPINDLE NUT
SCREW

MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE

CURSOR

FLAT WASHER
MACH SCREW
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
MOTOR PIVOT ROD
SCREW

BEARING

PINION GEAR

No Longer Available
REAR GEARBOX PLATE
SPACER UNDERCUT
SPACER

No Longer Available
GEAR

BUSHING

No Longer Available
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Item Number

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
180
181
182
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Part Number

422311390002
1343908
1342173
1246050
1343915
1343881
1243301
1343002
1345349
000000-00
000000-00
1243301
1343881
000000-00
1343002
000000-00
1243569
1349858
1349831
1343875
1342157
1346203
1342152
000000-00
000000-00
1343545
000000-00

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

BEARING 6002-2RS
BUSHING

FRONT GEARBOX PLATE

CAP SCREW
SCREW
SPROCKET

RING

CHAIN

SOC HD SC

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING

SPROCKET

No Longer Available
CHAIN

No Longer Available
NUT

SET SCREW
SPRING

BEARING BLOCK
MOUNTING PLATE
SCREW

INFEED ROLLER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
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Item Number

197
198
199
200
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
218
220

Part Number

1342182
1243569
1345859
1310163
1246102

4380100400628

000000-00
903371
1342451
488808-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
489105-00
489105-00
1343758
1343923
488983-00
1343051
488953-00
1343920
000000-00
1343929

920040131045

000000-00
000000-00
1343932

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

DUST CHUTE EXTENDER

NUT

SCREW
SCREW
FL.WASHER

HEYCO BUSHING 5/8

No Longer Available
HOUSING

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH

SWITCH

KEY

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
BONDING WIRE
No Longer Available
WAVY WASHER
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Item Number

221
222
223
224
225
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
300

Part Number

488808-00
1343943
000000-00
920040131045
000000-00
000000-00
1343934
1313113
1343936
000000-00
1246137
1246195
1343873
1344330
1346163
488979-00
1343919
000000-00

PartsList for TP400LS Type 1

Description

LOCK WASHER
FIELD

No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

BRUSH CAP

No Longer Available
SET SCREW

INT RET RING
MOTOR PULLEY
FLAT WASHER
SCREW

WIRE NUT
MOTOR CORD

No Longer Available
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